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- Nivitha (LKK Auto)
From: Tan Kah Leong <KahLenng.Tan@sg.mmiping.cnmh

Sent: Thursday, 10 October 2019 11:20 AM

Te: assignments

Ce: SUR

Subject: FW: our ref: CL/190547/T/COS.sq Vehicle no. GV 7374B DOA: 26.5.19 [Part 1 of 2]
Attachments: Survey Report.pdf: Photo 1.pdf; Photo 2. pdf

Importance: High

Dear LKK,

We refer to the workshop email below.

Please assists to conduct a re-inspection for the above vehicle.
Note: No PRS survey conducted,

Attached is the survey report and colour photographs.

Thank you.

Regards

Tan Kah Leong
Assistant Executive
Claims Department

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.
3 Anson Road #15-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 078909
DID (B5) 6389 6193 | F(65)6222 1033

W: www sg cnta ping.com | FB: www f com/chinataipingsa/

Dizciammer: This e-mail and any fles transmitied with it is intended only for the named eciiants and may contain confidential information. Any
unauthorized disclosure, use or dizsamination of this message, sither in whole or partial is profibited. f you are not the intended reciplent, plsass
ratify the sandar imtediately. Please deiste the o-mai and any copies of it thereaffar

From: Alicia Tan {mail:n:a!icia@cnsmupnlitan.cum.sg]

Sent: Tuesday, October 8, 2019 5:47 PM

To: Tan Kah Leong ':I'EahLEvnng.Tan@sg.cntaiping.mm:-; 'Catherine Lim' <info@catherinelimllc.coms
Cc: 'COSMOPOLITAN' -cmslease@cusmnpnHtan.l:om.sp; wilsun@cusmt:pﬂlitan.cum.sg

Subject: RE: our ref: CL/190547/T/COS.sg Vehicle no. GV 7374B DOA: 26.5.19

Importance: High

Hi Mr Tan,
The above vehicle will be ready at workshop (4 Loyang Walk 5508787) on Saturday (12.10.19) @ 9am.

Feel free to contact us if above appointment need changes.

Thanks & Regards,



Cosmopolitan Engre Services Pre Ltd
Tel: 65467728  Fax : 65467729

From: Alicia Tan : n

Sent: Tuesday, 8 October 2019 4:35 PM

To: Tan Kah Leong'; 'Catherine Lim'

Cc: 'COSMOPOLITAN'

Subject: RE: our ref: CL/190547/T/COS.sg Vehicle no. GV 73748 DOA: 26.5.19

Hi Mr Tan,
Noted.

Let me arrange with my colleague will get back to you a.s.a.p.

Thanks & Regards,

Cosmopolitan Engrg Services Pte Ltd
Tel : 65467728 Fax : 65467729

From: Tan Kah Leong MM—MJWJ

Sent: Tuesday, 8 October 2019 3:23 PM

To: Cosmopolitan; 'Catherine Lim'

Cc: i

Subject: RE: our ref: CL/190547/T/C0S.sg Vehicle no. GV 73748 DOA: 26.5.19
Without Prejudice

Dear Alicia,

We are sorry for the inconvenience caused.

As the survey report file size is over the size limit, we will inform our surveyor about the re-inspection.

Meanwhile, we seek your understanding to re-arrange for another date and time for our surveyor to conduct the re-
Inspection.

Thank you.
Regards

Tan Kah Leong
Assistant Executive
Claims Department



China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.
3 Anson Road #15-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909
DID: (65) 83896183 | F: (65) 6222 1033

W: www sg.cntaiping.com | Fﬂrwﬂﬁmmmw

Disclaimer: This e-mail and any files transmithed with it is infended only for the named recipients and iy contain confidential information. Any
unauthorized disciosure, use or dissemination of this message. efther in whole or partial. is prohibitee #f you are nat the infended recipient, pleage
nolify the sender immediaisly. Please delefe fhe e-mail and any copies of it thereafier

From: Cosmopolitan ImaiItn;;n;fgase@msmnnglitan.cum,;gl
Sent: Tuesday, October 8, 2019 2:34 PM

To: Tan Kah Leong -:thLgng,Tan@g.m;giglgg.cgmx 'Catherine Lim' <info@catherinelimlic.com>
Cc: wiTsnn@cgsmugclilan,gm,sg: 'COSMOPOLITAN' -:cn;igasg@;gsmngo!i;gﬂ,:um.sgb

Subject: RE: our ref: EUISUH?{T{CDS.&E Vehicle no. GV 73748 DOA: 26.5.19
Importance: High

Hi Mr Tan,

As per above case, we ¥el to not received the FE-survey as appointed, Please advise a.s.a.p.

I'hanks & Regards,

Aica Tau
Cosmopolitan Engrg Services Pte Lid
Tel 1 65467728 Fax : 65467729

From: Cosmopalitan % I N -
Sent: Wednesday, 25 September 2019 11:37 AM

To: Tan Kah Leong'; ‘Catherine Lim'

Ce: 'angia@mmnpuﬂtanm.sg'; ‘wllsnn@cusmnpulftun.mm.sg'

Subject: RE: our ref: CL/150547/T/COS.sg Vehicle no. GV 73748 DOA: 26.5.19

Importance: High

Hi Mr Tan,

Good Morning

| have spoken to Ms Summer from LKK Auto Consultants, She inform me she didn’t received any info of GV7374B to
be re-survey,

Please advice a.s.a.p. because | Just arrange today for the Survey as per your request.

hanks & Regards,

AHecca Tan



Cosmopolitan Engrg Services Pre Led
Tel : 65467728  Fax - 65467729

From: Cosmopalitan ; li

Sent: Wednesday, 25 September 2019 10:02 AM

To: Tan Kah Leong'; 'Catherine Lim'

Cc: "angle@cosmopolitan.com.sg'; ‘wilson@cosmopolitan.com.sg'

Subject: RE: our ref: CL/190547/T, /COS.5g Vehicle no. GV 7374B DOA: 26.5.19
Importance: High

Dear Mr Tan,

Vehicle is ready in workshop.

Please advice what time the surveyor will be come to conduct the re-inspection.

Thanks & Regards.

Aicia Tan
Cosmopolitan Engro Services Pre Lid
l'el : 65467728  Fay - 63467729

From: Tan Kah Leong Ka pin
Sent: Friday, 20 September 2019 3:29 PM
To: Cosmapolitan; 'Catherine Lim'

Cc: an li

H litan
Subject: RE: our ref: CL,"IBUH?,J’TICDS.SQ Vehicle

no. GV 73748 DOA: 26.5.19
Without Prejudice

Dear Alicia,

We refer to your email below.

We had appointed M/s LKK Auto Consultants to conduct the ré-inspection.
Aside to Catherine,

We will revert an our offer once the re-inspection report is ready.

Thank you,

Regards

Tan Kah Leong



Assistant Executive
Claims Department

China Taiping Insurance {Singapore) Pte. Ltd.
J Anson Road #15-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909
DID: (65) 8389 6193 | F(65)6222 1033

W: www.sg cntaiping.com | FB:%

Disclaimer This e-mail ang any fites transmitted with it is intendad only for tha namegd fECipients and may contain corifidantial information Ay
unauthorized disclosure, use or dizsamination of this Mmessage, aiher in whole or partial is prohibited ¥ you are not the mtended recipient, please
nofify the sender immedialely. Please delele the g-mail and any copies of || thenosfter

From: Cosmopolitan [mailto-co lease @cosmopolitan.com.s
Sent: Friday, September 20, 2019 11:06 AM

To: Tan Kah Leong :KahLengg,Tan@;g.nn;aigigg,cgm}; 'Catherine Lim' -:Jnfg@cathgrlnerim”c‘;uma-
Cc: gugEe@cusmaggfitan.cum.;g: wiisgn@cusmngu”tan.rnm.g: ‘Cosmopolitan’ <cnsiease@cnmggglitan_mm.gg:-

Subject: RE: our ref: CL/190547/T /COS.sg Vehicle no. GV 73748 DOA: 26.5.19
Importance: High

Hi Mr Tan,
The above vehicle will be ready at workshop (4 Loyang Walk S508787) on 25.00.19 @ 9am,

Feel free to contact us if above appointment need changes.

Thanks & Regurds,

AHicca Tau
Cosmopolitan Engrg Services Pre Lid
Tel 1 65467728 Fax : 65467720

From; Catherine Lim LLC Lmﬂﬁmm]ﬁ&@ﬂbﬂﬂ'ﬂgﬂmﬂ;m]
Sent: Friday, 19 July 2019

9:46 AM
To:
Subject: our ref: CL/190547/T, /COS.sg Vehicle no. GV 73748 DOA: 26.5.19

Dear Sir/Madam,
Please refer to email below from China TaiPing, Please arrange for re-inspection as requested.

Catherine Lim LLC

20 Havelock Road

#03-01 Central Square
Singapore 059765

Tel: 64385500, Fax: 64380111

From:

Sent: Friday, July 19, 2019 9:37 AM

To: in ri

Subject: Your ref: CL/190547/T, /COS.sg Our ref: SNM19D202401C02



Without Prejudice

Dear Sirs,

We refer to your letter dated 27.06.2019,

Strictly without admission of liability basis, we would like to conduct a physical re-inspection of your client’s vehicle.
Please advise us the date and time for our surveyor to do so.

Thank you.

Regards

Tan Kah Leong
Assistant Executive
Claims Department

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd,
3 Anson Road #15-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079309

This email has been scanned by the Symantec Emaj Security.cloud service.
For more information please visit http://www symanteccloud.com

This email has been scanned by the Symantec Email Security.cloud service.
For more information please visit htm:,-.f'u-.-mm-.swnmlcuuluug.a;um

This email has been scanned by the Symantec Email Security.cloud service.
For more information please visit hitp:/ 'www.svmanteceloud.com




Constant Appraiser Services

Qualified Automobile Accident Damage Appraisers/Loss Adjusters
Blk 2 Rivervale Link, #09-02 Singapore 545040
Tel/Fax: 6886 | 106 Mobile: 9007 5234
Email: constant_ssi@yahoo.com sg
RCB Mo, §3138015K

Automobile Inspection Report

To: Cosmopolitan Engineering Service Pte Ltd Date : 18/06/2019
4 Loyang Walk
Singapore 508787 Reference No : CAS/19-06/029
General Information
Registration No. : GV 73748
Accident Date : 26/052019
Particulars of Damaged Vehicle
Colour ¢ White Make & Model ¢ Toyota Hiace
Engine Copacity : 2986 cc Pre-Accident Condition : Good
Mileage (KM) ;400376 Engine Mo, ¢ SL5253B48
Chassis No. : LH1621007422 Steering ¢ In Order
Registration Date  :  09/10/2002 Brake ¢ In Order
e Conditio
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre IB5R 14 FALKEN 90%
L/H Front Tyre 1B5R 14 FALKEN 90%
R/H Rear Tyre I185R.14 FALKEN 90%
L/H Rear Tyre 185R14 FALKEN 60%
Inspection
Repairer : Cosmopolitan Engineering Service Ple Lid
4 Loyang Walk Singapore 508787
Adjustment And Recommendation Cost Of Repalr
Repairer's Estimate : $11,455.43
Revised Amount : $7,250.00
Less Excess ‘s
Nett Total : $7,250.00
Remarks
{(A) Survey was done on 29/05/2019
(B) Re-survey was done on 01/06/2019
{(C) Re-survey after repair was done on 10/06/2019
(D) The survey was conducted entirely on WITHOUT PREJUDICE basis.
(E) We have NOT given any instruction to authorize the repair of the vehicle.

NOTE: The revised estimale was made from s visus] inspection, Should there be any discrepancy or unseen damage/item n this survey, kindly
nalified the company within 7 (seven) days from the date hereof. Otherwise, the revised amount shall be deem 1o b walid

Pape |



Constant Appraiser Services
Vehicle No : GV 7374B

Adjustment On Repair Costs And Replacement Of Parts:

\
Our ref : CAS/19-06/029

ShNe. | @ Descriptions Contition__ | Worahop (3 Am?ﬂ
ARTS ENT - LIST
| Ipe | Tailgate Dented/Warped 1,263.40 1,263.40
2 Ipe | Tailgate lock Bent/Jammed 466.80 M
3 Ipec | Tailgate lock catch Hent 42.30 42.30
4 Ipc | Tailgate weatherstrip A Distorted 362.80 362.80 ™
5 Ipc | Tailgate glass rubber Necessary 491.30 49130
6 Ipe | Teilgate outer garnish Serviceable 274.50 .
7 ipe | Resr bumper Dented/Broken 42880 42880
- lpc | Rear bumper beam L i Bent/Twisted 279.00 279,00 \
9 Ipe | Rear end panel outer Dented 526,30 526.30
10 Ipc | Rearend panel inner "/ Dented 49530 49530 ™
1 2pes | Taillamp (@ $372.30 Serviceable 744.60
12 Ipe | Spare tyre bracket Repair 179.20
13 Ipe | Fromi panel Dented B64.20 B64.20
14 Ipc | Front grille Broken 476.90 476.90
15 Ipe | Front grille emblem Necessary 34.20 34.20
16 lpe | Front bumper i Dented/Deformed 30R.50 39850
17 Ipe | Front bumper moulding + </ Necessary 6B.B0 68,80
18 Ipe | Front bumper reinforcement ", Dented/Bent 582.60 582 60
19 2pes | Front bumper bracket @ $107.00 Repair 214.00 -
20 2pes | Front bumper side holder @ $25.00 Necessary 50.00 50.00
2] Ipe | Front bumper inner garnish RH Deformed/Tom 68.80 68.80
22 lpe | Front bumper inner garnish LH Serviceable 68.80 -
23 2pcs | Front bumper lamp cover @ $40.50 Missing/Deformed E1.00 gl DEE
24 2pes | Headlamp @ $486.00 0/S Broken 972.00 486.00
25 2pes | Headlamp gamish @ $165.00 (/S Broken 330.00 165.00
26 2pes | Side lamp (@ $198.90 (VS Broken 397.80 198.90
10,161.90 7,830.90
Less 25% (2,540.47) (1,957.72)
Sub total 7,621.43 5873.18
= SPECI
NETT ITEMS
| Iset | Front bumper clip Necessary 22,00 22.00

Page 2




Constant Appraiser Services

Vehicle No : GV 73748 Our ref : CAS/19-06/029
] Assessed Estimate by | Revised
SNe | Ry Desosipens Condition ___|Workshop (§) | Amount ($)
PARTS REPLACEMENT — SPECIAL
NETT ITEMS (CONT'D)
2 Iset | Front grille clip Mecessary 22.00 22.00
3 4pcs | Rear bumper side clip @ $2.50 Mecessary 10,00 10.00
4 Ipe | Tailgate sticker (70km/h) Necessury 10,00 10.00
5 Ise1 | Reverse sensor Damaged 250,00 Izzo:ﬁi:
Sub total 7,935.43 6,157.18
LABOUR & MISC. CHARGES
Moo
! Labour to repair & replace damaged parts 1,600.00 ] MW
2 Spray painting on affected area 1,500.00 1,200:00
3 Remove & refix rear glass 120.00 80.00
4 Remove & refix tailgate mechanism 100,00 80,00
5 Check wiring & refocus headlamp 50.00 40,00
6 Tufl kote 150.00 90,00
Grund total 11,455.43 904718
Recommended cost of lump sum repair 7.250.00
(To its pre-sccident condition) B
Adjustment/Recommendations

We have thoroughly inspected each and every item on the estimate against the physical damage found on the
vehicle and we have listed the breakdown of our finding and our recommendation.

The repairer has agreed to undertake the job at a lump sum of $7,250.00 on a contractual basis. Uinder normal
circumstances, the repair period would be about 10 (Ten) working days.

Yours faithfully,

m“Yong Tian (Sebastian)
Licensed Appraiser

Adv. Dip. In
MSAAA

Mechanical Engineering (AUS)

Page 3



BACCA T IOESSA] | Car Ty Auto Carws 71n Lia - FQ
ENTRY QATE & TRIE: JTHOR TS 1800
SUBLRTTED BY Mo Tom Boom

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

1 Please mport comectly the details of the sccdent to speed up Me dams prooess

2 Thin Forrm rust be complated by the Polioyholder andior the Authorsad Dover

3 information provided must be as truthful and accuraie as possibie Any wilful msrepresentabon of withcidng of material facts may Siow INENNCH COMpEENes 1o
mpudiate pglll:y Ilnl:ulﬂy

4 Tra msus s scceptance of s Farm by iNBUTANCE COMpPANeEE M NOT AN BAMason of paficy lapifity on e pan of Ine fMEurances Comaanos

5 Any faise reporing may be referred to the Police for investigation.

E Tha repod will be forwarded by the insurers of ise G Records Managemani Canire estabished by B General insesance Associalion of Singapors [ZIA) far
archiwing and fhal copies of this report wil_ for 5 fee. be made avelabie upon spploshon by iniBresied parties

T By e incgamant of e repor D iNe NeEuren. you Ry consant 10 the srchiving of this repon st ihe cenire and 1o copes of e FEpon Deng msds avieDis
a‘oresmd

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Data Of Report 27/05/2019 18:00

Date Of Accident 26M06/2018 23:00

Exact Location Of Acciden! AT BLK 185 BOON LAY AVE OPEN CARPARK
Country’State of Loss SINGAPORE

Yehicle Registration Number GVT3T48

Insured/Policyholder

Name Of Registered Owner COSMOPOLITAN ENGINEERING SERVICES PTELTD
Co Reg Mo 198401B91K

Emall Address COSLEASERCOSMOPOLITAN COM.SG
Mobile Phone Mo

Allrnative Phone No OFFICE-6543TT28

Vahicle Particulars

Manutacturar TOYOTA

Madai HIACE-3.0 D (M)

:T.:;::;r:m:nr which vahicie was being used al PARKED

Are you claimng undar your own insurance policy NO

for repair to your vehicle?

If No, Please state action to be taken THIRD PARTY

Vahicla Categary GOODS VEHICLE

Insurance Company

Nama of Insurance Company LIBERTY INSURAMNCE PFTELTD

Type Of Coverage THIRD PARTY FIRE AND/OR THEFT
Flaat Policy KO

Palicy Number SD18V0eT4NVCZRTY

Cover Note Numbar

Driver

Name of Driver GANESAN S/0 ALAGAN PONNUSAMY
NRIC No 58633053

Date Of Birth 08/11/1988

Occupation CQUTOOOR

Date Of Driving Pass 11/05:/2018

Drving Experiancea 0 YEAR AND 0 MONTH

Gendar MALE

Mobile Mumber [LOCAL) +85-88181168

Fax Number

Comact Number
EMail Addrass

MADBOYINC@HOTMAIL COM

Paga 1 of 22



Address APT BLK 185 BOON LAY AVE #02-158
Posicoda 640185

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

I No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured ~ OTHER - HIRER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own -
Vehicle -

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vahicle

Ganeral Information of the Accident

Typa Of Accideni HIT AND RLUN / VANDALISM / DAMAGED WHILST PARKED
Weather Conditions CLEAR

Road Surface DRY

Other Information

¥as any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO
Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

invaived in the acciden! £
Was any body injured In the Accident? NOD
Was any injured conveyed 1o hospital by

ambulance?

Was any othar matenal or proparty damaged? YES

| have been approached by unknown person(s) NO
soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver) 0
Detalls of Police Action
Was the accident reporied to the police? NO
If Yes Pleasa stata which Police Stabon
Was notice of intended Prosecution given? NO
If ¥es against whom?
Circumstances of Accident
AS PER ATTACHED SKETCH PLAN AND NOTE
Attachment(s)
Are accident photos avallable for attachmant? YES
¥Was thera any video captured by Car Camera? NO
Was thera any audio recorded? NO
DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1
Vahicla Registration Number GYE9688
Vehicls Make/Modeal/ Colour TOYOTA DYNA LORRY
Details Of Properties
Vahicie Category GOODS VEHICLE
Mame of Driver RAHMAT BIN SAID
MRIC/Passport Numbar 51435541C
Contact Number A5300640
Addrass
Postcode
Insurance Company Nama
Nature Of Damage FRONT

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Page 2ot 2



Sketch Plan Pg. 1

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Plaase report corpeotly the detalls of the accident 1o spesd up e claima procest.

. This Form must oe comaleted by e Folieyos Qe and/or the Authorisi i
: MWMM-MMMrMNMWWMMMdmm

facts ey allow iInsurance sompanies o repudlaty policy ability,

The lssus end acenptance of this Form by ingurarca tompEanial s not an admission of policy ety on e pan of the fnsursnee
companies.

Any fales reparting may b referred to the Poilca for Investisation
The repart will be farwerded by the nturers

of the E1A Recordy Marmgement Centre establishad by the General Imsurancs

Associatien of Sngapore (GIA} for archiving and that cophes of this repart will for & fes be made svuilatie upen spplication by
Interested parties

Hhh&wmﬂﬂhmmmmlmmmlmmmm archiving of this report 1 the centre and to copies of
the report being mads svellabie sfomsaid !

Cansent under the Personal Duts Protection Azt (POPA)
| understand, stenowledge. agres ard conaent that:

(s}

Ik}

el

My insurer, my workshop snd the Genersl Insursnes Amspcation of Singapare (“GIA") may/sre permitted t callect, usa,
disclese kndfor peocass my personal data/peronal informasion set gut in tis [form)] and any other periaral Infermatinn
provided &y me or soxessed by my Inaurer [cotlactively the “Penanal information®| snd disclovs and trarfer such
wiﬂmwﬂwmmmmmm In this sccident {2l insurer(s] who have [naured
wahicie(x] imvaheed in this aceidert shall be milactively refermed (o = the Tnsurars”], the insurers’ lawyers/taw firmy, the
anluﬂnrwnfﬁmmndmtﬂmmmwﬂuﬂwﬂy{wﬂh-hﬁh},fmmmmq
of:
(I} processing, handbng snd/or dealing with my claims including the settlemnent of the claims snd sny necetsary
investigations refating 1o the claims.

iy Imeestigsting the sccident and/or my tlaims:
{1} ewrrying out Mwm-ﬂkmmuﬂh'nwwﬂn[m any engulries by ma;

(1v] scministaring my clalms Mmmrmmldmmmhﬂmmwmhm
which coald involve disciosure of certain personal dats sbout ma fo being about delbvary al the snme 39 well 35 on the
external cover of emeiooes'mal packagss); and/ar

(V) camplying with spplicable lw in sdministering, processng, handiing snd/os denling with my disima{collectiely the
“Purpesas”)

all irsirerit) wha have insured whiciels] invalved in this secident and the Insurers’ lawyery/law firma, may/sre permitted
lﬂm“mﬂmﬂmmwmlldmrhﬂummmﬂmﬂmwm and

my Peromal information may/cm ba disclosed by any of the insure=s and/or GUA 1o thair third party service providers or
agerlincluging thair lwyers/low firmis), which ey be sited outside of Singapore, for ane or more of the above Purpoaes.

my Persoral Information will abo be collectad and used to compife claima history fer the purpose of fraud detection,
imvertigation and managemaent in present and all future clalimg,

the inforrmation so callectad under (d] sbove may be shared / discicsed:

M o sl inscrers and/for any other third Eartizs that assirt in svaluating, Investigsting, contralling or managing faud,
raguiators, lww enfotesment #nd gmvernmant agencies as reasonadly required for the purposss stated, or

{H) for commplying with requiremants under any reguiations, laws or cowrt ordery

1|ty cf'd'

Policyholder's Signatune Drtwes's Sigrmture—
Dute & Tine: PF river s nox the paficyhaidar)

Date B Tirne BRI/ TR hac

AR e Fania e 3 i
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Sketch Plan #2 Pg. 1
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CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

MOTOR VERSCLES (THIRD-PARTY RIS AND COMPENSATION] ACT (CHAPTER 1881
MOTOR VERICLES [THIRDPASTY RISICE AND COMPENSATION) RULES y880
TACT, 1887 (MALAYSIA)
MOTOR VEHICLES | THIRD.PARTY RISKS| AULES, 1955 (MAALA Y EiA)

Farm MZ407
Date OF issus 12-SEP.2018
Vindex Mark and Ragistration Me. of Vahicls: GVTIrB
1.Chassls number of Vahicla: LHig21007ez2
LHamas of Policyholder: COSMOPOLITAN ENGINEERING SERVICES FTE Lo
4 EMective date of Cammencement of insurancs Qe-0:CT-2018 00:00 AM
for Lhe purposs of the Act
4.Date of Expiry of insurance: 08-0CT-2018 2359 PM
6 Persons or Classes of Persans

antitied 1o drive®
Mrwmnmmmmmm'n w:mmmmmw-ﬁmhm-nm

thmmnmﬂ SCCIREANCS =iEh the Ecermng or sttt lww o regulations 15 gy e Mo Vieracis or P
Hnmwmumwm o Court of Law & by meanon ol aey EETTACd o reguislion in el Dehet fruen ey the

hmhﬂvmmﬂhw-wmhm Traffic Act ang as regatmtion uneie the Head Trafhe Act hay ne
hm.hnﬂum oms o damags

T.Limitations &= 1o uss™:

A} Lima for racing sace-making, rplintdity traiy o
ﬂlmmmm-mmmmwmh‘mm&mmmmmmm
:Juubmwﬂmmunnuwwwmnmum-w

e T LT S — O Seciicn § uuhm;mmm:ﬂMpmrﬂ'm 180 @ Secnon 8%
o 1w Bcag Tranmport Act 107 (siwysin| s nei 1 50 InciLdied under thess Fadngs

Hhmnmwlmhhlq-nmmﬂﬂmmqqmnmmhmﬂnhl-vmmn
MMMMIhMTH}m!Mﬁ#hMWHJHIMJ

For and en betutl ol
LIBERTY INSURANCE PTE LTD
Appraved Imsurers
Auitarismd Signalurs
Far |nfermasian only;
COVERAGE | Trie Party Fiw & Thant
SUM INSURED- MARKET VALUE AT THE TeE 0= 1088
EXCESs All Cisimu. S51500 Adtiticrad Escagy - 4 Clams Yourg. Ecnty & inespenenced Orvers 847500
FINANCE COMPANY
| PRODUCER NAME. 185 EWGAPORE) FTE LTD J
PLECP SLTMSER- 1 LR TS ]
S3_3_T1 It FEMPLATER ert
M. bl ok
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NOTE FOUND ON INSURED WINDSCREEN GLASS Pg. 1
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LALAT TRASET | Sng Ah Tes Momr & Pens Sanvion P LI - Boreer
ENTRY DATE & TIME ITCSR0TE 15406
SUSITTED BY JOYCE TAN LA CHib

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

1 Plisass report cormectly the details of e aczident o speed up the claim process

4. Thia Form musl ba complaled by tha Policyholdor snd/or the Authonsed Driver

1 Informaton provided must be es truthiul and accurale as possiie Any willul misrepressnmEnon or wihalding of manenel facts may SAow iNEUTANCE SOMMMNESs I
repudiate policy llability

d Tha msus and acceptance of this Form by maurnnce companes @ nof an admieson of poicy limpility on the part of the Nsuranos companies

& Any falss reporting may be referred to the Polics for investigation.

i This mport wil be forwerded by the insurer of ine GiA Records Management Cants estabishes oy he Ganarw insurance Assotabon of Singapore (GIA) for
archiving and that coples ol this meport will. for & fee. be made available upon appiication by merested parties

?r:r m-'dludq-m-mm thim report i tha meurars. you heredy consen &9 the archivng of e neoo & Me centre and 1o cogees of the repor bemg mods vk bis
afofesn

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date O Report 2TI05R2018 15:08
Date Of Accident 26/05/2019 23:40
Exact Location Of Accident BLK 185 CAR PARK BOON LAY AVE
Country/Siate of Loss SINGAPORE
DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vahicle Reqgistration Numbar GYEBE8E
Insured/Paolicyhol der
Name Of Registerad Owner M CITY RENTALS
Co Reg No 531102354
Email Address NOEMAIL
Mobila Phone No
Altarnative Phone No OFFICE-G464B880
Vehicle Particulars
Manutacturer TOYOTA
Modal DOYMNA 100-3.0 D (M)

Exmct Purpose for which vahicls was being used al
time of accident

Arg you claiming under your own insurance policy NO
for repair 1o your vehicla?

if No, Plaase stale action to be taken REPORTING OMNLY

Vehicle Category COMMERCIAL VEHICLE
Insurance Company

Mame of Insurance Company CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE] PTE. LTD.
Type Of Coverage COMPREHENSIVE

Flest Palicy NO

Folicy Numbar DMCVSN1815281800
Cover Nole Number

Driver

Name of Driver RAHMAT BIN SAID

NRIC No S51435541C

Date Of Birth 16/03/1860

Occupation OUTDOOR

Data Of Driving Pass 251172008

Driving Expenence 10 YEARS AND B MONTHS
Gander MALE

Mabile Number
Fax Mumber
Contact Number
EMail Address

{LOCAL) +65-85900640

NOEMAIL

Page 1 of 14



Address 210, TURF CLUB ROAD, #01-870, THE GRANDSTAND, SINGAPORE
287085

Posicode

Was driver an employee of the Insurad's Company NO

If No, Reiationship of the Driver with the Insured OTHER - LESSEE

Vehicle Registration Number of Drivar's Own -
Vehicle -

Insurance Company of Drivers Own Vehicle -

Ganeral Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR
Weather Conditions CLEAR
Road Surface DRY
Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle Involved in this accident? NO
Numbar of vehicles (including own vehicle) 2
imvalved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident? NO
Was any injured conveyed 1o hospital by NO
ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged? YES

| have bean approached by unknown person(s) NO
soliciting/offering accidan! claims assistance

Mumber of Passengers (Including Drivar) 1
Datalls of Police Action

VWas the accident reponed 1o the police? ND
If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given7? ND

If Yes, against whom?
Circumstances of Accident

ON 26/05/2018 AT ABOUT 2340 HRS. WHILE | WAS TRAVELLING OUT TO THE CAR PARK, MY WATER BOTTLE
SUDDENLY DROP AT MY BRAKE AND TOUCH ONTO MY CLUTCH . WHEN | SAW MY WATER BOTTLE, | DIDN'T NOTICED
THAT VEHICLE B WAS IN FRONT ME. WHEN | NOTICED MY VEHICLE HAD TOUCH ONTO FRT RIGHT PORTION OF
VEHICLE B AND REAR OF VEHICLE B HAD COLLIDED ONTO THE TREE

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos avallable for attachment? YES
Was there any video captured by Car Camera? NG
VWas thare any audio recorded? NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number GVTaT4B
‘Vehicle Make/Model/Colour
Dataiis Of Proparties
‘ehicle Calegory COMMERCIAL VEHICLE
MName of Driver
NRIC/Passport Nurmber
Contact Numbar
Address
Postcode
Insurance Company Name
Mature Of Damage
No. Of Passenger (Inciuding Driver)
Page 2 of 1



Sketch Plan Pg. 1
SKETCH PLAN
IMPORTANT NOTICE

1. Pleass report gorrectly the details of the sccident to speed up the claims process.
2. This Form must be

A4

SELineel &Y the o HLEIESL 11

3. information provided must be as truthful snd sccurste as pomible. Ary wilful misrepresentation or withholding of materlal
facts may allow insurance eompanies to cepudiate goilcy lability.

4, The lksue and acceptance of this Form by lnsurance companies |5 not an admission of policy fability on the part of the Insurance
companies.

5- Ay TRise MEDOriing may e reterres 1o W PO I AELs p 1010 UYL

6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
Association of Singapore (GLA) for archiving and that coples of this report will for & fes be made svallable upon spplicrton by
interested parties

7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurens, you hereby consent to the srchiving of this report at the centre and to coples of
the repart belng made svallable aforesaid.

B. Consent under the Persanal Data Protection Act (PDPA)
| understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

{8} My Ingurer, my workshop and the General Insuranca Association of Singspore |"GIA") may/ere permittad to coliect, use,
diszlose sndfor process my peryonal data/personal infarmation set out in this [form] snd any other personal information
provided by me or possassed by my insurer [collectively the “Personal information™] and disclose and transfer such
Personal Information to all inturer]s) who have insursd vshichs]s) involved |n this accident [all insurer{s] who have insured
wehicle{1) lrvolved in this accident shall be collectively raferred to as the “Imsurers™), the Insurers’ lawyers/law firmd, the
Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/suthority [such as the police), for the purpose(s)
of :

aliafdleigh L 21 1

fi) processimg handiing and/ar dealing with my claims inchuding the settiement of the clalmas and sry necessary
investigations ralating to the clalms;

[} irvemstigating the sccident and/for my claims;
[1il} carrylng aut and/or dealing with my instructiona or responding to any enauiries by me;

[v] admibnistaring my claims (Including the maliing of correspondence, stataments, involces, reports or notices to me,
which could lnvolve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring sbout delivery of the same as well 25 on the
external cover of envelopes/mail packagss]; and/for

[w] complying with applicable low in sdministering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. |coliectively the
“Purposes”|

(b} &l Insurers) whe have insured vehicle(s) involved in this sccident and the insurers’ lswyery/lew firms, may/sre permitted
to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Fersonal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and

(g)  my Personal information may/can be disclased by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or
agents{inciuding their lawyers/law firmsl, which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or mare of the above Purposes.

{d) my Personal information will also be collected and wsed to compile daims history for the purpose of fraud detection,
investigation and management in presant and all future calma.

[e] the information so collected under (d] sbove may be shared [ disclosed:

(1] to sl insurers and/or any other third parties thet assist in evaluating, lavestigating. controlling or managing fraud,
reguiators, law enforcement and government agences & reascnably required for the purposes stated, o

[N for complying with requirements under sny regulations, [Bws or court ordeTs.

@
=
(o)
H ar -
Policyroider's Signatue Driver's SEnanee Aeporting Centre Peryannel's Signature
Date & Time: |if driver is not the policyholder) Hame:

Date & Timae: HRIC/FIN No.:

1AM AWARED THATHY I SURER MAY HAVE A 14 DAYS TMEFRAME FOR ME T0 SUSIIT AN OWN DAMAGE CLAIM UNDER MY OWH POLICY, | WILL
CHECH UY POLICY FOR WORE DETAILY

Pl il - +
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Sketch Plan Pg. 2

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

A-GY (9698
B- GV AIFHE

BIE RS Gr Ak Beon lay Awe

Mr -+, c;fthm*ﬂf‘-s
0O Claim own palicy
O Claim third party
O Cisim OO / TF sl other warts hop
O For recond purpa
DECLARATION Pelicy Ma, ﬁmo:smmfs Hr?m
Uwe particulars are imuw__Chin?___ Vehne A1 LA
E ?5 4t —>
Octwer's Sigraturs Renorting Certre Personnel’s Signature
{if driver is not the paficyholder) [T
D & T NRICSFIM Mo
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’ V V LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

;‘;'a"’;.’_'_; £1 Ui Ave 1 #01.25 Paya Ubl Industrial Park. Singapore 408533
TEL 6256 3581 FAX 6258 4315
Reg. No: 198607198R GST Reg. No. 19-0607198-R
Affiliated to Fedoration Internationale Des Experts En Automohbila
CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (S) PTELTD Rel CS/CTI18017585/K 1yd3e2
e nanoncormes o oo | [JHHIHIN
Code . CTI
1. Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM (RESURVEY INSPECTION)
Insured Veh. GY G688 Veh. Inspected GV 73748
Policy No. DMCVSN1915291800 Coverage (5) 0.00
Claim No. CL/M80547/TICOS sg Excess (5) 0.00
Assign From  TAN KAH LEONG Assign Date 10/10/2018
2. Vehicle Parliculars & Condition
Make & Model TOYOTA HIACE c.c 2986
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg. 2002
Chassis No. LH1621007422 Colour WHITE
Odometer 410778 Steering IN ORDER
Brakes IN ORDER Modification STANDARD ALLOY RIM
General GOOD
3 Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre |[185R14C FALKEN 8 mm
L/H Front Tyre |185 R14C FALKEN 8 mm
R/H Rear Tyre |185R14C FALKEN B mm
L/H Rear Tyre |[185R14C FALKEN B mm
4. Description of Damages
THE VEHICLE HAD COMPLETED ITS REPAIR WORKS
REPAIR CONDITION SEE DETAILS.
5. General Information
Accident Date  26/05/2019 |inspection Date 16/10/2019
Survey held at COSMOPOLITAN ENGRG. SERVICES PTE. LTD
4 LOYANG WALK
SINGAPORE 508787
5a. Remarks
AJTHE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS,
B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS

5b. Estimate Days of Repair

IESTIM.HTED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR & Working Days




ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. GV 73748

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

&1 Ui Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industnial Park, Singapare 408833
TEL B256 3581 FAX: G258 4213
Reg. Mo 190607198R GST Reg Mo 19-9607198-R

Report Ref No. CS/CT|18017985/K1yd3e2

aty ~ Description of Parts Condition. _ | Eetimate By | Qv Adtios
REPLACEMENT OF PARTS
1|TAILGATE REPLACED 1,263 40 126340
1|TAILGATE LOCK REFLACED 466 80 31020
1|TAILGATE LOCK CATCH REPLACED 42 30 4230
1| TAILGATE WEATHERSTRIP SERVICEABLE 362 B0 -
1|TAILGATE GLASS RUBBER REPLACED 491.30 392 48
1|TAILGATE OUTER GARNISH SERVICEABLE 274 50 -
1|REAR BUMPER REPLACED 428 80 380.10
1|REAR BUMPER BEAM REPAIRED SEE 27900 *
LABOUR
1|REAR END PANEL OUTER REPAIRED SEE 526.30 -
LABOUR
1|REAR END PANEL INNER REPAIRED SEE 4985 30 -
LABOUR
2| TAILLAMP @5372.30 SERVICEABLE T44 60 -
1|SPARE TYRE BRACKET REPAIRED SEE 178.20 -
LABOUR
1|FRONT PANEL REFPLACED B54 20 BE4.20
1|FRONT GRILLE REPLACED 476.90 ATE.20
1|FRONT GRILLE EMBLEM REPLACED 3420 3420
1|FRONT BUMPER REPAIRED SEE 398 50 *
LABOUR
1|FRONT BUMPER MOULDING SERVICEABLE 68.80 #
1|FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT SERVICEABLE 582 60 -
2|FRONT BUMPER BRACKET @%$107.00 REPAIRED SEE 214.00 -
LABOUR
2|FRONT BUMPER SIDE HOLDER @%25.00 REPLACED 50.00 50.00
1|FRONT BUMPFER INNER GARNISH RH REPLACED 68.80 E68.80
1|FRONT BUMPER INNER GARNISH LH SERVICEABLE 58.80 -
2|FRONT BUMPER LAMP COVER @3$40.50 REPLACED 81.00 81,00
2|HEADLAMP {§5486.00 /S REPLACED 872.00 23110
2|HEADLAMP GARNISH @%$165.00 O/S REPLACED 330.00 165.00
2|SIDE LAMP @S5198.90 O/S REPLACED 38780 198.90




aAsang

174 74

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
51 Ukl Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubd Industrial Park, Singapore 408633
TEL: 8258 1581 FAX: 258 4315

Reg Mo: 199607 108R GST Reg. Mo 19-860T158-R Page No.2 ol 2
aty Description of Parts Condition | Estimate B b “{%‘“W
LESS 25% DISCOUNT -2.540 48 =1,138.65
762142 341893
SPECIAL NETT ITEMS
1|SET FRONT BUMPER CLIP [SN) REPLACED 22.00 22.00
1|SET FRONT GRILLE CLIP (SN} REPLACED 22.00 2200
4|REAR BUMPER SIDE CLIP @%2 50 (SN) REPLACED 10,00 10.00
1| TAILGATE STICKER (TOKM/H] (8N) REPLACED 10.00 10.00
1|5ET REVERSE SENSOR (SN) REPLACED 250.00 200.00
314.00 26400
LABOUR
LABOUR TO REPAIR & REPLACE DAMAGED PARTS. 1.600.00 B800.00
INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF REAR BUMPER BEAM
REAR END PANEL DUTER, REAR END PANEL INNER,
SPARE TYRE BRACKET, FRONT BUMPER AND FRONT
BUMPER BRACKET
SPRAY PAINTING ON AFFECTED AREA 1,500.00 800.00
REMOVE & REFIX REAR GLASS. 120.00 60,00
REMOVE & REFIX TAILGATE MECHANISM 100.00 50.00
CHECK WIRING & REFOCUS HEADLAMP, 50.00 40,00
TUFF KOTE 150.00 50.00
3,520,00 1,800.00
GRAND TOTAL 11,455.42 548293
RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS 4,350.00
(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)
Report Ref No. CSICTI18017885/K1yd3e2
KALVIN ANG WEI KUN K.K.LAU CPT{RET)
Automotive Assessor / Investigator BEng(Hons),B.Bus MBA,PEng,PE,
MinstAEA MASME MIRTE

REGD Auto Consultant-SAE, Licensed Appraiser

DERCLAMMER OF LIARRLITY TO THIND PARTIES - This Maper i mads ssisly bor the uss s beralil of the Clhent nemed oo (he front page of ihis Repor




